
Midland.I.S.D. Online Programs Help List
Age of Learning

MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Kim Gamboa Kim.
gamboa@midlandisd.net Linked in Classlink itechhelp@midlandisd.net

Amplify
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Kaylynn Cook (K-5 RLA) 
Kaylynn.cook@midlandisd.net Linked in Classlink itechhelp@midlandisd.net

Classlink
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Technology Integration 
itechhelp@midlandisd.net Classlink Login itechhelp@midlandisd.net

Destiny
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Your Campus Librarian Staff Links - Destiny techhelp@midlandisd.net

Eduphoria Aware - Content Assessmnet Creation
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Brittany Allen (K-12 Science) 
brittany.allen@midlandisd.net

Linked in Classlink techhelp@midlandisd.net

Alaina Boaz (K-5 Math) Alaina.
boaz@midlandisd.net

Damian Gaytan (6-12 Math) 
damian.gayran@midlandisd.net

http://launchpad.classlink.com/midland
https://midlandisd.follettdestiny.com/common/welcome.jsp?context=saas115_4262186


Crista Drake (W. Lang.) crista.
drake@midlandisd.net

Linked in Classlink techhelp@midlandisd.net
Jennifer Payne (RTI/MTSS) 
jennifer.payne@midlandisd.net
John Wilks (K-12 Social 

Studies) john.wilks@midlandisd.net
Jennifer Garcia (6-12 RLA) 
jennifer.garcia@midlandisd.net

Kristi Seybert (Health & PE) 
kristi.seybert@midlandisd.net
Kaylynn Cook (K-5 RLA) 

Kaylynn.cook@midlandisd.net

Eduphoria Aware - Content Assessment Administration
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Christina Watson 
Accountability, Evaluation & 

Compliance Christina.
watson@midlandisd.net

techhelp@midlandisd.net

Eduphoria Strive Appraisal (Records, Policy, and Procedures)
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Human Resources 
hrhelp@midlandisd.net Linked in Classlink techhelp@midlandisd.net

Eduphoria Strive - Professional Learning
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

J.R. Napoles - Talent 
Development jr.

napoles@midlandisd.net
Linked in Classlink techhelp@midlandisd.net

Eduphoria Strive - T-TESS and T-PESS
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT



Susan Hendricks -                          
Principal Supervisor Susan.

hendricks@midlandisd.net

Linked in Classlink techhelp@midlandisd.net

Melissa Horner -                         
Principal Supervisor Melissa.

horner@midlandisd.net
Fallon Mclane -                         

Principal Supervisor Fallon.
mclane@midlandisd.net

Cyndi Pyles -                         
Principal Supervisor Cyndi.

pyles@midlandisd.net
Tricia Teran -                         
Principal Supervisor Tricia.

Terans@midlandisd.net

Eduphoria Management - User Management
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Technology Help Desk          
techhelp@midlandisd.net Linked in Classlink techhelp@midlandisd.net

Eduphoria Management - Rights and Roles
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Technology Integration          
itechhelp@midlandisd.net Linked in Classlink itechhelp@midlandisd.net

Elevate
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Elda Baeza Elda.
baeza@midlandisd.net Staff Links - Elevate itechhelp@midlandisd.net

Ellevation
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

https://tx.elevate-dataquality.instructure.com/login


Luis Solis              luis.
solis@midlandisd.net Staff Links - Ellevation luis.solis@midlandisd.net

Frontline
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Human Resourses            
hrhelp@midlandisd.net

Staff Links - Frontline
Call Helpdesk   EXT 1111

Google Waffle

Google Classroom
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Technology Integration 
itechhelp@midlandisd.net

Linked in Classlink
itechhelp@midlandisd.net

Google Waffle

i-Ready
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Alaina Boaz (K-5 Math) Alaina.
boaz@midlandisd.net

Linked in Classlink itechhelp@midlandisd.net

Damian Gaytan (6-12 Math) 
Damian.Gaytan@midlandisd.net

Kaylynn Cook (K-5 RLA) 
Kaylynn.cook@midlandisd.net
Jennifer Garcia (6-12 RLA) 
Jennifer.garcia@midlandisd.net

Learning.com
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Technology Integration 
itechhelp@midlandisd.net Linked in Classlink itechhelp@midlandisd.net

NWEA MAP
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

https://login.ellevationeducation.com/
https://app.frontlineeducation.com/select/?orgId=58560
http://learning.com/


Christina Watson- School 
Improvement christina.
watson@midlandisd.net

Linked in Classlink christina.watson@midlandisd.net

OnDataSuite
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Elda Baeza Elda.
baeza@midlandisd.net Staff Links - OnDateSuite sishelp@midlandisd.net

Savvas
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Brittany Allen (K-12 Science) 
Brittany.allen@midlandisd.net

Linked in Classlink itechhelp@midlandisd.net
Jennifer Garcia (6-12 RLA) 
Jennifer.garcia@midlandisd.net

Skyward Business
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Human Resourses            
hrhelp@midlandisd.net

Staff Links - Skyward Business
Call Helpdesk   EXT 1111

Google Waffle

Skyward Student
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Student Information Services 
sishelp@midlandisd.net

Staff Links - Skyward Student
Call Helpdesk   EXT 1111

Google Waffle

SmartData Dashboard
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Lynda Rhodes lynda.
rhodes@midlandisd.net Staff Links - SmartData Dashboard lynda.rhodes@midlandisd.net

Stemscopes

https://165901.ondata.edlink18.net/gate/login
https://skyward.iscorp.com/SkySTSmidlandtxfin/sso/Skyward/login
https://skyward.iscorp.com/SkySTSmidlandtxstu/sso/Skyward/login
https://www.smartdatadashboard.com/


MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Alaina Boaz (K-5 Math) Alaina.
boaz@midlandisd.net

Linked in Classlink itechhelp@midlandisd.net
Damian Gaytan (6-12 Math) 
Damian.gaytan@midlandisd.net

Summit K12
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Technology Integration 
itechhelp@midlandisd.net Linked in Classlink itechhelp@midlandisd.net

TalentEd
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Human Resources 
hrhelp@midlandisd.net Google Waffle hrhelp@midlandisd.net

Vector Solutions
MISD PROGRAM CONTACT SITE LOGIN LOGIN ISSUES CONTACT

Human Resources 
hrhelp@midlandisd.net Staff Links - Vector Solutions hrhelp@midlandisd.net

https://midlandisd-tx.safeschools.com/login

